Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

21S.013, 21S.0133, Etc

Description:

Snow and Ice Removal Contract E

Location:

Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including

Toll Facilities of I-77, I-485 and the Monroe Expressway.

Contract No:

10-00-156

Engineer's Estimate: \$342,600.00

***************************************
BID AMOUNT
5461,600.00
\$548,500.99
\$458,006.00 \$295,000.00
\$ 295,000.00

Total Bi	ds Received:	4

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Contract Engineer

Witnessed by:

Terry Burleso Tanya Almond Sanya Womond

Title:

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

21S.013, 21S.0133, Etc

Description:

Snow and Ice Removal Contract F

Location:

Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including

Toll Facilities of I-77, I-485 and the Monroe Expressway.

Contract No:

10-00-157

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 342,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.	\$411,600,00
Carolina Environmental Response Team	\$ 295,000.00
LEM Construction	\$548,500.00
Graham County Land Company, Luc	\$ 458,006.00

Total	Bids	Received:	4	
-------	------	-----------	---	--

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Contract Engineer

Witnessed by:

Terry Burleso
Tanya Almond
Janya Wmond

Title:

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

21S.013, 21S.0133, Etc

Description:

Snow and Ice Removal Contract G

Location:

Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including

Toll Facilities of I-77, I-485 and the Monroe Expressway.

Contract No:

10-00-158

Engineer's Estimate: \$342,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.	9469,100.00
Carolina Environmental Response Team, Inc	\$ 275,000.00
L'EM Construction	\$548,500.00
Graham County Land Company, LLC	5 458,006.09

Total Bids Received:	4	
----------------------	---	--

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Contract Engineer

Witnessed by:

Tanya Almond Janua almond

Title:

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

21S.013, 21S.0133, Etc

Description:

Snow and Ice Removal Contract H

Location:

Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads including

Toll Facilities of I-77, I-485 and the Monroe Expressway.

Contract No:

10-00-159

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 342,600.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Dixie Lawn Service, Inc	\$399,700.00
Carolina Environmental Response Team	\$ 275.000,00
L&m Construction	\$ \$548,500.00
Graham County Land Company, LLC	\$458,006.00

Total	Bids	Received:	4
			1

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Contract Engineer

Witnessed by:

Terry Burleson Tanya Almond Janya almond

Title:

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

10.101331, Etc

Description:

Traffic Control Services

Location:

Various Interstate and Primary Routes (I-77, I-277, I-85, I-

485, US 74 from W.T. Harris Blvd to I-277, NC 16

(Brookshire Blvd) and Monroe Expressway

Contract No:

10-00-161

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 364,700.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Stay Alert Services, LLC Ltm Construction	6313,805.00
L'Em Construction	*313,805.00 *352,375,00

Total	<b>Bids</b>	Received:	2	

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by:

Tanya Almond Janya almond

Title: Information Processing Tech